XIX Zawody o Puchar Burmistrza Myslenic

Myslenice, 5/3/2017

Konkurencja 16
5/3/2017 - 12:27

Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

12 - 18 lat
Lista startowa

Serial z 10, 12:27

3 Osmanski Mateusz
4 Stupik Barttomiej

Seria2z 10, 12:30

1 Sleczka Nataniel

2 Polakowski Barttomiej
3 Handzlik Mikotaj

4 Zahuta Kacper

5 Konieczny Liwiusz

6 Kulec Patryk

Seria 3z 10, 12:33

1 Konieczny Mateusz
2 Jaszczuk Jan

3 Lesnik Igor

4 Urbaniak Pawet

5 Grygierczyk Krystian
6 Miska Antoni

Seria4 z 10, 12:35

1 Mazur Maksymilian
2 Kucharski Pawet

3 Matuszczak Kacper
4 Tokarz Dawid

5 Popiela Jakub

6 Majewski Mateusz

Seria5z 10, 12:38

1 Pier6g Adam

2 Mieszczak Tymoteusz
3 Méika Bartosz

4 Kosiba Szymon

5 Ogorek Dawid

6 Szerszen Mateusz

Seria 6 z 10, 12:40

1 Ferenc Konrad

2 Warchot Sebastian
3 Siejak Joachim

4 Stefanowski Maciej
5 Tynor Jan

6 Basiaga Patryk

Rok ur.

01
01

05
05
05
05
05
03

05

05
05

05

GRR&ER

05

FRE

05
03

03
05

FRRER

Glosator Krakéw
Glosator Krakow

Nika Sport Team Krakow
Victoria Kozy

Victoria Kozy

Kmita Zabierzéw

NKP Bielsko Biata

NKP Bielsko Biata

Nika Sport Team Krakow
Kmita Zabierzéw

STP Nowy Sacz

Victoria Zawiercie

NKP Bielsko Biata
Aquarius Myslence

Jordan Krakéw

NKP Bielsko Biata
Victoria Kozy

Jordan Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Orka Czestochowa

Jordan Krakéw
NKP Bielsko Biata
STP Nowy Sacz
Jordan Krakéw
STP Nowy Sacz
Salwator Krakéw

NKP Bielsko Biata
Aquarius Myslence
Orka Czestochowa
Kmita Zabierzéw
Fala Niepotomice
STP Nowy Sacz

35

2:01.76
1:43.93
1:48.36

1:38.00
1:29.43
1:27.46
1:28.00
1:35.02
1:38.21

1:25.93
1:23.93
1:23.05
1:23.20
1:25.76
1:27.20

1:19.81
1:17.34
1:16.98
1:17.30
1:18.07
1:21.20

1:15.69
1:14.92
1:13.01
1:14.86
1:15.37
1:15.87
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XIX Zawody o Puchar Burmistrza Myslenic

Myslenice, 5/3/2017

Konkurencja 16, Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

Seria 7z 10, 12:42

1 Ziotko Wiktor

2 Zawada Jakub

3 Waga Mateusz

4 Strozik Mikotaj

5 Bajgrowicz Pawet
6 Cebula Konrad

Seria 8z 10, 12:44

1 Marchewka Mikotaj
2 Adamczyk Ryszard
3 Kulig Bartosz

4 Plusa Maksymilian
5 Staszowski Jakub
6 Maciuszek Jakub

Seria 9z 10, 12:46

1 Gotda Michat

2 Kantor Aleksander
3 Suchecki Piotr

4 Tobiasz Maciej

5 Strzadata Jakub
6 Tomaniewski Filip

Seria 10 z 10, 12:48

1 Blaszczyk Filip
2 Putka Filip

3 Malina Szymon
4 Nosek Tomasz
5 Majer Rafat

6 Ptak Arkady

05 Kmita Zabierzow
03 Victoria Kozy
Kmita Zabierzéw
Glosator Krakoéw
Jordan Krakéw
SwimArt Myslenice

SRERS

03  Salwator Krakdéw
NKP Bielsko Biata
STP Nowy Sacz
Kmita Zabierzéw
Jordan Krakéw
STP Nowy Sacz

8RERR

03 Jedynka tazy

01 Victoria Kozy

05 Victoria Zawiercie
Jordan Krakéw
Gilus Gilowice
STP Nowy Sacz

RS

02 Jedynka tazy

00 Aquarius MysSlence
01 Glosator Krakow
03 Fala Niepotomice
02 Victoria Kozy

00 Victoria Zawiercie

1:12.81
1:12.41
1:11.33
1:11.70
1:12.51
1:13.00

1:10.80
1:10.59
1:09.69
1:10.34
1:10.70
1:11.21

1:08.23
1:07.96
1:06.50
1:07.05
1:08.00
1:08.79

1:06.34
1:03.95

58.90
1:00.14
1:04.47
1:06.50
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